
2023 POSEN JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, October 16, 2023 ST. IGNATIUS AWAY 6:00 PM

Monday, October 23, 2023 MIO AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 26, 2023 RC AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 02, 2023 HILLMAN HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, November 06, 2023 ATLANTA HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 07, 2023 ST. IGNATIUS HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 09, 2023 HALE AWAY 6:00 PM

Monday, November 13, 2023 AUGRES HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2023 ALCONA AWAY 6:00 PM

Monday, November 20, 2023 OSCODA AWAY 6:00 PM

Monday, November 27, 2023 WP HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2023 FAIRVIEW AWAY 6:00 PM


